

PACIFIC

ADVANCED TRAINING IN COLLABORATIVE & PROACTIVE SOLUTIONS: Moving From Power

and Control to Collaboration and Problem Solving

SPEAKER: ROSS GREENE, Ph.D.

CENTRAL

FASTERN

REGISTRATION FORM

December 7 and 8, 2023 | 8:00 am - 3:30 pm Central Time

ZOOM - INTERACTIVE WEBINAR

MOUNTAIN

| Start Time: 6 am | Start Time: 7 am | Start Time: 8 am | Start Time: 9 am |
|---|---|--|---------------------------------------|
| ONLINE REGISTRA | TION Available for cre | dit card transactions at | : aepconnections.com |
| CHECK OR PURCHASE | ORDERS: Please send co | empleted registration for accompany registrations. | rm via mail, email or fax |
| ame: School District: | | | |
| Address: City: | | | _ City: |
| State: Zip Code | : Phone: _ | | |
| Email: | | | |
| | ons and communications will b | | email clearly. |
| | REGISTRA | TION COST — | |
| | BIRD \$395 ore November 3, 2023) | | RICING \$435 Jovember 3, 2023) |
| ☐ Early bird registration | n - 2 Day Conference - \$39 | 95 | |
| □ Regular Price registration - 2 Day Conference - \$435 | | | \$ |
| | | | Total Paid: \$ |

AEP Connections, LLC

Phone: 833.237.2668 | Fax: 920.482.1270 | info@aepconnections.com | aepconnections.com

CANCELLATION POLICY: More than 45 days before the first day of the conference: Full Refund, less a \$25 processing fee. Less than 45 days, but more than 14 days before the first day of the conference: Credit towards a future conference or a substitute may be sent in your place, with prior approval by AEP Connections, LLC. Less than 14 days before the first day of the conference: No Refunds. AEP Connections reserves the right to substitute speakers in the event of a speaker cancellation. AEP Connections reserves the right to change "live in person" conference to a "Live-stream" webinar in the event of weather, pandemic, Acts of God, national or local guidelines. Our refund policy applies to all registration payments including those by purchase order.